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Technical data

Max. Working Height
Max. Platform Height
Slewing

Platform width
Platform length
Capacity

Platform rotation
Stabiliser width both sides
Transport length
Transport width
Height

Gross weight
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/ 53 202 | praz@maltech.com
HALL IN TYROL 5 traBe 24, 6060 Hall in Tirel | Phone 0043 | 22 | hall@maltech.com
LINZ Gewerbeapark 11, 4052 Ansfelden | Phone 79 65 | maltech.com

ST. POLTEN Ernst Maerker StraBe 20, 3100 St. P8lten | Phone O 206 | poelten@maltech.com

GYOR | DEBRECEN | BUDAPEST | BRATISLAVA | KOSICE

23.6 m
21.6 m
450°
0.7 m
1.4 m
250 kg
2x 60 °
3 m
7.53 m
2.24 m
2.9 m

3,350 kg



